
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 19511 ARIAS GEA, JUAN ESP 95 CA Montornes

CL 22773 CARBONELL BATALLA, ALEX ESP 98 CA Granollers

CL 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa

CL 17761 GARCIA LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 91 UA Barberà

CT 21771 GARCIA MARTIN, MARCEL ESP 96 JA Sabadell

CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar

CL 21224 GOMEZ HERNAN, ANGEL ESP 84 UA Rubí

CT 24554 JAGENBERG PINEDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Montornes

CL 79662 JBINI , MUSTAPHA ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CT 23364 LEAL MEMBRIVE, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CL 16409 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 92 UA Barberà

CT 21379 OLLE MAJO, GUILLEM ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa

CL 21440 SARRI MCBRIDE, LIAM ESP 97 CA Castellar

CT 18155 TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CL 21795 TURRO GIL, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Granollers

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 23526 ALMIRALL MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers

CL 23785 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, GERARD ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CL 23980 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 15216 DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà

CL 24547 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 16544 JURADO SENCIANES, JAVIER ESP 90 JA Sabadell

CL 22759 MALAVE SURRALLES, ANTONI ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 20742 MBARKI , MOUAD MAR 98 CA Montornes

CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers

CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 CA Montornes

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 20838 ROUAZ , REDOUAN MAR 89 UA Terrassa

CT 18685 SOLE TRAVER, ORIOL ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CT 20441 SURROCA MARTINEZ, JOSEP ESP 72 CA Castellar
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200m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 18885 AGUILA GONZALEZ, FRANCESC ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CL 22056 ARGUDO CAMPS, ORIOL ESP 91 UA Rubí

CT 15395 BORRELL AVILA, FREDERIC ESP 75 JA Sabadell

CT 22257 CORRAL RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ESP 65 CA Canovelles

CL 23772 ESCARTIN VERDU, LLUIS ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 22978 GUIAMET REDONDO, DAVID ESP 80 UA Barberà

CL 22057 GUITERAS CEBRIAM, GUILLEM ESP 95 UA Rubí

CT 22024 HARBIL , LAHCEN MAR 76 UA Terrassa

CT 21728 HEMMI , ABDESSAMAD MAR 94 CA Montornes

CL 15232 JAEN PERMANYER, DAVID ESP 76 CA Castellar

CT 21131 KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID ESP 98 UA Barberà

CT 5570 LAKHOUAJA ALLAH, DRISS ESP 72 CA Montornes

CT 21438 LOSADA PEREZ, JOAN ESP 97 CA Castellar

CL 14551 MARTOS LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 87 CA Canovelles

CT 22765 PEREZ OLLER, LAUREANO ESP 68 CA Granollers

CT 11660 VILA RUIZ, ENRIC ESP 69 UA Terrassa

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 21377 BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes

CT 15398 CARRION PLA, XAVIER ESP 91 JA Sabadell

CT 22659 EL KHADDARI , BILAL MAR 90 UA Terrassa

CT 12089 FONTELLES HERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 70 UA Barberà

CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CL 14682 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers

CL 23774 GIMENEZ I TALAYERO, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar

CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 22669 IVASHCHENKO KATERYNCHUK, VLADYSLAV ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CL 21859 MARTINEZ POYATO, RAMON ESP 79 UA Barberà

CL 22511 PERALES MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 98 CA Canovelles

CT 21306 PEREZ DURAN, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Montornes

CL 23366 RECIO HOMS, GERARD ESP 99 CA Canovelles

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 18178 ALBERCH BLAZQUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 90 CA Granollers

CT 19553 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GUILLEM ESP 96 CA Castellar

CL 18045 ASENSIO PIZARRO, ARNAU ESP 93 CA Granollers

CT 21766 CURADO BAILINA, MESKELU ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 23413 EL KOBBI , MOHAMED REDA MAR 0 CA Canovelles

CT 23399 ESSABANI , YOUSSEF MAR 0 CA Canovelles

CT 23610 HORNOS GOMEZ, ISMAEL ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 15390 LOPEZ PAREDES, GUILLERMO ESP 89 UA Barberà

CT 20254 PAGES CORELLA, MARC ESP 74 JA Sabadell

CL 19726 PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL ESP 95 CA Montornes

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 15818 PICAZOS CARRILLO, MARC ESP 91 CA Montornes

CL 21617 TUSET PALLARES, MARC ESP 83 UA Terrassa

CT 10787 VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL ESP 83 UA Terrassa

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

CL 22757 VILELLA SEMENTE, ALBERT ESP 98 UA Rubí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 UA Barberà

CL 23470 BALLESTIN GONZALEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 UA Rubí

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers

CL 72266 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 70787 GARCIA SERRATS, POL ESP 1 CA Castellar

CL 16647 GOMEZ LLANES, MARC ESP 91 CA Castellar

CL 17256 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa

CT 21773 LEAL VICO, DANIEL ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 14388 MARIN GELMAR, MARC ESP 88 CA Granollers

CL 22755 MERINO SARDAÑES, FERRAN ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 72096 NOGUEIRA LOPEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CT 20123 PAVLOVS , IGORS LAT 97 UA Barberà

CT 17672 RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CL 20266 RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CT 19774 SARRATE GARCIA, JOSEP ESP 94 CA Montornes

CL 76379 VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar

CL 21214 BUILL VILCHES, JAVIER ESP 88 UA Rubí

CT 23841 FERNANDEZ CABRERA, JORGE ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 77 UA Terrassa

CT 14593 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO ESP 74 CA Canovelles

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 CA Montornes

CL 14273 LOPEZ GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 89 CA Castellar

CT 18696 PRATS MARTINEZ, GERMAN ESP 94 UA Barberà

CL 22963 ROCHE ROMERSI, DAVIDE ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 17766 RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC ESP 93 UA Terrassa

CL 20583 ROURA CONEJO, OLEGUER ESP 96 CA Granollers

CT 18871 RUIZ CAPARROS, GERARD ESP 95 CA Montornes

CL 14594 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 88 CA Canovelles

CT 18776 TANTULL GONZALEZ, DIDAC ESP 82 JA Sabadell

CT 17097 TORRES ROLDAN, IVAN ESP 92 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 15275 BASANTA GIMENEZ, OSCAR ESP 77 CA Montornes

CL 18139 BENEDICTO JUVE, MARÇAL ESP 93 CA Castellar

CL 12844 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 UA Barberà

CL 20569 CASTRO GARIJO, HECTOR ESP 96 CA Canovelles

CT 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Terrassa

CT 15229 FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL ESP 91 JA Sabadell

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 78 JA Sabadell

CT 16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 CA Montornes

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 79 CA Castellar

CL 19180 LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO ESP 85 UA Rubí

CT 15940 REQUENA VAZQUEZ, RAMON ESP 90 UA Rubí

CL 13195 RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL ESP 84 UA Barberà

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Terrassa

CL 14165 SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX ESP 88 CA Granollers

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 15216 DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 89 CA Canovelles

CL 22511 PERALES MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 98 CA Canovelles

CL 23366 RECIO HOMS, GERARD ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CL 14594 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 88 CA Canovelles

CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar

CT 21438 LOSADA PEREZ, JOAN ESP 97 CA Castellar

CL 22606 PEÑUELA CIDONCHA, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 CA Castellar

CT 20441 SURROCA MARTINEZ, JOSEP ESP 72 CA Castellar

CT 24290 ALVAREZ FERRETE, ENRIC ESP 96 CA Granollers

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers

CL 23774 GIMENEZ I TALAYERO, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 22124 MARTINEZ RIERA, JOAN CARLES ESP 95 CA Granollers

CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes

CT 21728 HEMMI , ABDESSAMAD MAR 94 CA Montornes

CT 20742 MBARKI , MOUAD MAR 98 CA Montornes

CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 CA Montornes

CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CT 16544 JURADO SENCIANES, JAVIER ESP 90 JA Sabadell

CT 18685 SOLE TRAVER, ORIOL ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CT 18155 TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CL 17761 GARCIA LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 91 UA Barberà

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà

CT 20123 PAVLOVS , IGORS LAT 97 UA Barberà

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CL 21224 GOMEZ HERNAN, ANGEL ESP 84 UA Rubí

CL 24547 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 21379 OLLE MAJO, GUILLEM ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 23526 ALMIRALL MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa

CT 22177 RODRIGUEZ CUCURELLA, POL ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CT 17766 RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC ESP 93 UA Terrassa

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 24351 ABELLAN BARNES, FRANCISCO JESUS ESP 72 CA Montornes

CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 67 UA Terrassa

CT 21216 EGEA JIMENEZ, MIQUEL ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 24441 GARCIA PEREZ, VICTOR ESP 73 CA Granollers

CT 23022 GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 73 JA Sabadell

CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO ESP 62 JA Sabadell

CT 23568 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, ALEX ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 14691 LOPEZ GIMENEZ, RAFAEL ESP 60 UA Barberà

CT 972 MELO VALLS, IGNASI ESP 52 UA Rubí

CT 22512 MEMBRIVE SOLA, ANTONIO ESP 53 CA Canovelles

CT 22287 PERALES TORRENTE, JOSE ESP 70 CA Canovelles

CT 19531 PUEYO MINISTRAL, DAVID ESP 73 CA Montornes

CT 20304 TELLO CANO, ALBERTO ESP 72 UA Barberà

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 73791 ALVARO DURAN, MARIA ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 79605 BARRERO MUÑOZ, CARLA ESP 1 CA Canovelles

CL 24243 BELMONTE FERNANDEZ, ESTELA ESP 97 CA Canovelles

CT 23329 EGEA JIMENEZ, CLARA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CL 76995 GUARRO LLOBET, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 23703 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, IONA ESP 99 CA Montornes

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 21772 JIMENEZ RIVAS, YESICA MARIANLY ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 19921 LOPEZ LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 23412 MOYA BAHAMONDE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Castellar

CL 21566 MUNIOZGUREN GOMEZ, RAHEL ESP 96 CA Granollers

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 20584 CAPDEVILA CASAJUANA, MARTINA ESP 96 CA Granollers

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 23976 ESCOBAR REYES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 64 CA Castellar

CL 24601 FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA ESP 73 CA Castellar

CL 22696 GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 23784 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ, MARINA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CT 22255 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 CA Montornes

CT 21201 MESA RAMIREZ, YASMINA ESP 98 CA Canovelles

CT 22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 20184 PEREZ ALGARRA, ANDREA ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

CT 15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 CA Montornes

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí

200m FEM. AL _ABF

800m FEM. AL _ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 19666 BARRIS TEMPLADO, MERCE ESP 95 JA Sabadell

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers

CL 21650 CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA ESP 97 CA Montornes

CT 20084 CATALA MARTIN, CARLA ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 21409 ESPARZA CHAVEZ, CLARA ANGELICA ESP 77 CA Montornes

CL 24470 FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA ESP 96 CA Canovelles

CT 20383 GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN ESP 79 CA Granollers

CL 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 UA Barberà

CT 22249 JIMENEZ BERTRAN, AIDA ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 19897 MARTIN FRANCES, JASMINA ESP 96 UA Terrassa

CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar

CT 22115 RIERA PLA, ANNA ESP 65 CA Canovelles

CL 20169 RIOS CAMPOY, MAITE ESP 86 UA Barberà

CL 23463 SEGURA COCA, NURIA ESP 71 UA Rubí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 21045 BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER ESP 78 UA Barberà

CT 15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 JA Sabadell

CT 19744 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CA Granollers

CT 17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes

CL 21608 FUENTES SOLER, ANNA ESP 97 UA Terrassa

CT 22562 GARCIA BENITEZ, DELFINA ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 22232 JUAREZ CALZADO, ESTHER ESP 98 CA Granollers

CT 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CL 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 23781 PORTET RECHE, NEREA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CL 23699 SANCHEZ SORIANO, NIEVES ESP 99 CA Montornes

CL 21381 SMITH RUBIRA, KELLY ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 22964 VELARDE GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 97 UA Rubí

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 73648 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, MARIA ESP 0 UA Rubí

CL 24060 COMELLAS FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 70773 COSTA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 1 CA Castellar

CL 18634 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IRIA ESP 94 CA Montornes

CL 24386 DORANTE ENGELMAN, FABIANA PAOLA VEN 98 CA Granollers

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 72276 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 0 CA Montornes

CL 73958 MARANO OGLIENGO, ANTONELLA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 72097 PERALES MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CL 73987 REIG PEREZ, MARIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 20754 ROIG CAMARASA, NURIA ESP 98 JA Sabadell

CT 22846 TORRES SOTERAS, PAULA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 22695 VEGA PALACIO, LUCIANA ESP 99 UA Barberà

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 72073 CAMACHO COROCBADO, AIDA ESP 1 CA Canovelles

CL 21616 CORNELLA RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 22697 CRUEL PONS, AINOA ESP 99 UA Barberà

CL 24256 DEL RIO MARTI, JUDIT ESP 93 CA Montornes

CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 UA Barberà

CT 21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes

CL 22234 GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 24063 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, SILVIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CT 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar

CL 73959 MARTIN LOPEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 22842 MONTRAVETA ROCA, NURIA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 71083 ROMA GOMEZ, BLANCA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 74000 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 24472 TITO JIMÉNEZ, AROA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CT 21031 TORRENTS TEIXIDOR, JUDIT ESP 95 JA Sabadell

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 14348 ARMENTEROS DEL CORRAL, ANABEL ESP 90 UA Barberà

CL 62 DIAZ CORTES, ESTER ESP 75 UA Barberà

CT 20762 GARCIA CANDELA, MARINA ESP 98 JA Sabadell

CL 20309 GIBERT BOSCH, MARTA ESP 96 CA Castellar

CL 14003 GODALL CASSI, MA.TERESA ESP 64 CA Granollers

CL 23783 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CL 22274 JULIA SANS, NURIA ESP 72 UA Terrassa

CT 23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell

CL 24247 MARCO ARIZA, JULIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 24594 MARIN LIZASO, SARA ESP 92 CA Granollers

CT 22513 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARI ESP 71 CA Canovelles

CL 22602 MERCADAL GERONA, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar

CT 17974 PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA ESP 94 CA Montornes

CL 20829 PURULL RIUS, MARIA ESP 96 UA Terrassa

CT 17976 QUINTANILLA CARICOL, SANDRA ESP 94 CA Montornes

CL 22754 SALLES NIUBO, MIREIA ESP 98 UA Rubí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 14860 ALVAREZ AUGE, MIRIAM ESP 90 JA Sabadell

CL 23979 FONT CORONADO, LAIA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

CT 22380 GUARDEÑO ORTIZ, MARINA ESP 99 CA Montornes

CL 18851 HERNANDEZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 94 CA Montornes

CL 21570 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, PAULA ESP 97 UA Barberà

CL 15945 MALAGON MENGIBAR, AIDA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers

CL 24588 MATARIN BORRALLO, CARLA ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CL 23462 MUÑOZ ROMERO, MARTA ESP 94 UA Rubí

CT 19742 NOGUERAS ALONSO, LAIA ESP 96 CA Granollers

CL 21380 OLLE VILANOVA, JULIA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CL 21260 SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA ESP 90 UA Barberà

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 23780 CAMPANILLAS PALAU, CARLOTA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CL 24470 FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA ESP 96 CA Canovelles

CT 21201 MESA RAMIREZ, YASMINA ESP 98 CA Canovelles

CT 23781 PORTET RECHE, NEREA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar

CT 20584 CAPDEVILA CASAJUANA, MARTINA ESP 96 CA Granollers

CT 19744 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CA Granollers

CT 22232 JUAREZ CALZADO, ESTHER ESP 98 CA Granollers

CT 22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes

CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 CA Montornes

CT 15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 CA Montornes

CL 23032 ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA ESP 93 CA Montornes

CT 15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 JA Sabadell

CT 22562 GARCIA BENITEZ, DELFINA ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 20184 PEREZ ALGARRA, ANDREA ESP 97 JA Sabadell

CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 UA Barberà

CT 19921 LOPEZ LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 96 UA Barberà

CL 20169 RIOS CAMPOY, MAITE ESP 86 UA Barberà

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí

CT 23329 EGEA JIMENEZ, CLARA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

CL 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 22758 ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA ESP 98 UA Rubí

CT 23780 CAMPANILLAS PALAU, CARLOTA ESP 99 CA Canovelles

CT 20773 DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA ESP 98 JA Sabadell

CL 72271 GARRIDO ANTOLINO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 71055 GONZALO MONJE, EMMA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 21779 GRAU GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 16523 JUAREZ CALZADO, SILVIA ESP 91 CA Granollers

CT 16531 JUAREZ GALLARDO, MAR ESP 93 CA Montornes

CL 69426 LINDEZ SAHUQUILLO, JULIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 21046 LOPEZ RUEDA, BLANCA ESP 87 UA Barberà

CT 24484 MARTINEZ LUCEÑO, AINHOA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 24471 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, AMELIA ESP 67 CA Canovelles

CT 24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 1 CA Castellar

CL 73676 OLMOS GONZALEZ, BERTA ESP 0 UA Rubí

CL 23485 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA ESP 98 UA Barberà

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


